Robots and Design
Order Guide for Wafer Transfer Robot
Address: #E-801, Technopark, Yatap-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-city, Gyunnggi-do, Korea ·Tel: 82-31-708-2684 · Web : http://www.rnd.re.kr
R W X Y Z 0-V W-
RND
WTR
TYPE
A: ATM
V: VACUUM
Version
Wafer Size
1: LED WAFER (2~6inch)
2: 8” wafer
3: 12” wafer
ARM TYPE
1: SINGEL ARM
2: DUAL ARM
TRACK
N: NO TRACK
T: TRACK
Z Stroke
1: 1 STEP
2: 2 STEP
3: 3 STEP
Robots and Design
Features
Address: #E-801, Technopark, Yatap-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-city, Gyunnggi-do, Korea ·Tel: 82-31-708-2684 · Web : http://www.rnd.re.kr
Robots and Design(RND)’s atmospheric robots support the various environment
condition depending on customer’s requirement. RND robot provides a fast and
precise motion with reliable structure and control method.
   Telescopic Robot
   - 2 or 3 steps of Z structure allows to cover effectively high work range.
   - Maximum accesable vertial traverse is 1200mm
   - Single / Dual Arm are avaialbe and handles 8 & 12” wafer without any
     mecanical change
   WET Robot
   - Used for wet process application such as CMP and others.
   - Covered with bellows and highly sealed structure preventing from any
     damage caused by moisture and humidity operational condition
   - Overhang type with down stroke Z axis, is available
   SCARA Robot
   - Single or dual arm with 1 or 2 blades
   - Wide motion range - 2 to 3 port accessable without travers axis